1 ANELA

=11
(J B

5B & 1A 13:45.00

2 IVIT)VRY— oE =8 I\ A 134730
3 CANDY. RG. Yya=7» NEFH wmE 13:50:00
4 HEVFHEIRD ST it ot I\ 13:52:30
5 Rin RG noEE B 1A 13:55.00
6 EBBYa_"_rP0>57T Ao T=Z INA 13:57:30
7 MBERG B AR 1N 14.00:00
8 OSKH{AIR XD —)U ERA  FIR IV 14.02:30
O B/MRGYaP Tk B 1A 14.05.00
10 BLKNJ r IR DO ST £ a3 I\ 1 14.07:30
11 NSRGEa” NI FIZ= 1A 14:10:00
12 2z J—R. G. D357 BB =ik I\ A 14:12:30
13 LBGEDH R« G B IWME 1A 14.15.00
14 WingRAFEDR.G. FH MR I\ A 141730
15 BHODFIRRD ST ANES =] 1A 14.20:00
16 ASKA - RG ARB I\ A 14:.22:30
17 NS RG ERE e 1A 14.25.00
18 PUY IR DOST hr BE I\ 1 14.27:30
19 #EDRG Eig I N 14:30:00
20 Ea—VVRG N BEF I 14.32:30
21 N=YHRKRED ST EH RBE N1 14:35.00
22 HEFRG BHF &= I 14:37:30
23 NOVAFKIRDO ST 58 U8 1A 14.40:00
24 NS O>7T 2B ZEAR I\ A 144230
25 KBRG AN BBD 1A 14.45.00
26 NPOO LA~ AR A I\ A 144730
27 057 FREH B= A 14:50.00
28 MIIFRIRD S TEH55 2 B I\ 1 14.52:30
29 KBFHARRO ST E=oll I =S A 14:55.00
30 UMMYRG $EH S5 INA 14:57:30
31 HEARTS JIEE 185 1A 1525.00
32 /\=YR G NG X I\ A 152730
33 Ea”R. G i = 1A 15:30:00
34 PVYaRG =E ¥E I\ A 15:32:30
35 ANGEL RG CLUB n0EE  F1B 1A 15:35.00
36 POT4TS54057T Bl =& I\ A 153730
37 Wing&EDEER.G. Bl = 1A 15.40:00
38 MIIFAIRD ST a2 WmE I\ 1 15:42:30
39 D1 v YRR D —)U =) B=E 1A 15.45.00
40 B5H1DFIIORG Y EERTYY 15 1\ 1547:30
41 Fx )L —RGC N0k &0t 1A 15:50:00
42 EvIRG EREIE I\ A 155230

* B (IR DETRRICEVERTHEAHBYET,



43 Ny TIVITIVHRIED ST
44 A I ZPHIRRPNTI—
45 JOY - RG =&

46 BLIHAKRED ST

47 NPO2OUR | ¢ peach
48 FMIMEG. RG E—F X
49 EDFJPRG

50 B | GRIN=YDOS5T

51 Ua=xI)L

52 It LA IRO ST

53 AR ST

54 TOUDAI RG

55 YVENY RR. G

56 YV /Ny Jr.

57 RinFi{aigo >

58 WAVE RG.

59 JOVY#HRROST (=)
60 YV /Ny FKRIRED ST
61 Bel#FilAiRO ST

62 JUFRAVHKED ST
63 BMHRG

64 MY 1 —R. G

65 NOVAFIARRD ST %

66 CANDY. M. RG

67 ASKA+*RG-*S

68 BEHARIRO ST

69 N—FEZ—FKROST
70 N 2 ZPHIEIRD ST

71 RREFHEBREY2ZP-A—-RD35T

72 NwJIVYT)LRG

73 EBRHRGDST

T4 PI2—XHHRRDOST

75 REHFRRERO ST

76 Ribbon #H&EOST
77 ASKAZRRN=YDS5T
78 |WERIAN—=Y « X{tDUSTRG
79 PrIa

80 ey 1 PHRRDO ST
81 IVYITIVRG AHAD B
82 AM—YOSTBUNKA
83 22714 RHY—

84 La Briller RG

* B (IR DETRRICEVERTHEAHBYET,

=11
(J B

‘B BX
NE EBE
FEE AIME
o I
KO DHH
=
hEg »HED
SRS
STRIE BR
B IHN
BE &

o ER

ma BER
B8 a¥=
xE B
wA ES
T xR
I fugs
=8 &=
RO ®F
Tk NE
i =
K FIEE
2 t=
INFR BER
BAR EHR
5888 ZEM
A B
BwAR ¥e
TR BE
1B EzE
XU BHR
o =P
B H=0O
FE RE

Ht BR

DI K
BIE HOA
T Bx
Sy BEX
PE IERR

158500
155730
16:00:00
16:02:30
16:05:00
16:07:30
16:10:00
16:12:30
1611500
1611730
16:20:00
16:22:30
162500
16:27:30
16:30:00
16:32:30
16:35:00
16:37:30
16:40:.00
16:42:30
16:45.00
164730
16:50:00
16:52:30
16:55.00
165730
17:00:00
1702:30
172500
172730
17:30:00
17:32:30
17:3500
173730
17:40:.00
17:42:30
174500
174730
17:50:00
1752:30
175500
175730



